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VINKEL 90° PLAST
EWI90

10110774
Vinkel 90° M12 polyamid Huvit

o Metriske starrelser
e Polyamid
e M12-M63

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE

Til bruk i installasjonsomrader med liten plass.

TEKNISKE DATA

Farge
Forpakningsstorrelse
Gjenger metriske
Lengde gjenger
Lengde total

Materiale
Temperaturomrade fra

Temperaturomrade til
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10 pc
M12

9 mm

41 mm
Polyamid
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